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Timberland NORD CUP 2012 GDAŃSK, 2012-07-08 , 15:52:04 

  

  

  

  

Klasa : T3  

OFICJALNE  

 

Program Regatowy 2003 - Gdańsk 2012-07-08 15:52:02 Autor : Adam Rojek 
 

1 

M-ce Numer 
na żaglu 

Nazwisko Imię Rok 
urod 

Klub Miejsca w wyścigach Punkty 
Suma 1 2 3 

1. POL 11137 LUNITZ 
LUNITZ 
ILKOWSKI 
KRAJEWSKI 

MACIEJ 
BOGUSŁAW 
MICHAŁ 
SEWERYN 

00 
00 
00 
00 

LKS CHARZYKOWY 
 
 
 

 1  1  1 

    3.0 

2. CZŻ ZUREK 
GORSKI 
SOBUSIAK 
DUDZIAK 

RADOSŁAW 
URBAN 
MARIUSZ 
ADAM 

00 
00 
00 
00 

 
 
 
 

 3  2  DNF 

    9.0 

3. K90 WOŹNIAK 
PAPIERSKI 
MUSZYŃSKI 
WOŹNIAK 

MARCIN 
TOMEK 
SZYMON 
MARCIN 

00 
00 
00 
00 

WIND KORONOWO 
 
 
WIND KORONOWO 

 2  3  DNF 

    9.0 

Kierunek wiatru : 
Siła wiatru [m/s] : 

ENW ENW NE 

2-4 2-4 1-2 

 

  Sekretarz    Sędzia główny 
 

 

  ANNA PROKOPOWICZ    MIREK RYCHCIK  

 

 


